 General Purpose Relay PT series
                        PT Faston 2 pole 15A, DC or AC Coil
© Copyright 2003 by Tyco Electronics EC K.K. All rights reserved.  Eddition:09/2003
z 2 C/O contacts
z 15A Rated Current
z Relay Height 29mm
z Cadmium-free contact material
z Mechanical Indicator

                        PT Faston 2 pole 15A, DC or AC Coil
© Copyright 2003 by Tyco Electronics EC K.K. All rights reserved.  Eddition:09/2003
Ordering Key
P T F
Type PTF relay 2 Form C
Contact material
2:  AgNi90/10
Version
 0:  Quick-connect terminals
1:  PCB terminals
2:  Flanged mounting cover
Coil
 Coil code: please refer to coil versions table ( LED version is included. )
Dimensions
PCB Layout / Terminal Assignment
Plug-in
PCB
Flanged Mounting
 General Purpose Relay PT series
                        PT Faston 2 pole 15A, DC or AC Coil
© Copyright 2003 by Tyco Electronics EC K.K. All rights reserved.  Eddition:09/2003
Technical Data
Rated Current 2pole 15A
Rated Voltage 120Vac
Insulation Cat. (VDE0110b) C/250Vac
Ambient Temperature -45～+70℃
Protection Category IP20
Protection against accidental
Contact meets VBG 4
Terminal Torque  0.5Nm
Terminal Torque max. 0.7Nm
Packing Unit 10pcs.
Sockets for DIN rail mounting 2pole, Accessories
Dimensions・Terminal location top view
PT789F0    DIN Rail Socket with Screw Terminals, 2pole , Quick connect terminals
7.2±0.3
MAX30.5
74
 29
35.4
47
24.5±0.2
2-3M or
3.5hole
Accessories
ZG 28 801 1-1393162-5 Hold Down Spring (Metal), Relay Height for 36mm
PT 28 901 *Preparing Hold Down Spring (Metal), Relay Height for 36mm(For PT&PTH)
PT 28 800 5-1419111-9 Hold Down Spring (Metal), Relay Height for 29mm
PTM T0 0A0 9-1415036-1 Protection Diode (A1+,A2-)
PTM T0 0L0 0-1415037-1 Protection Diode (A1-,A2+)
PTM U0 524 1-1415037-1 RC-network 6-60Vac
PTM U0 730 2-1415037-1 RC-network 110-230Vac
PTM V0 524 3-1415037-1 Varistor 24Vac
PTM V0 730 4-1415037-1 Varistor 230Vac
PTM L0 524 6-1415036-1 Red LED 6-24Vdc/Vac
PTM G0 524 3-1415036-1 Green LED 6-24Vdc/Vac
PTM L0 024 5-1415036-1 Red LED 6-24Vdc, w. Protection Diode (A1+,A2-)
PTM G0 024 2-1415036-1 Green LED 6-24Vdc, w. Protection Diode (A1+, A2-)
PTM L1 024 8-1415036-1 Red LED 6-24Vdc, w. Protection Diode (A1-,A2+)
PTM L0 730 7-1415036-1 Red LED 110-230Vdc/Vac
PTM G0 730 4-1415036-1 Green LED 110-230Vdc/Vac
ZG 28 801
PTM T0 0A0
Socket with Screw Terminals ( 2 pole)
Product Name Tyco Part No. Description
PT 78 9F0 1461883-1 DIN Rail Socket with Screw Terminals, 2pole
Quick connect terminals
PTM G0 730